
女子

① 吉池亜希 ロビングバードTC
宮崎栄子 NTA
菊池愛子 NTA
宮崎紀子 オークTC
上島沙耶 上田市
土屋ナナ絵 上田市
宮川裕美 TTA
倉島真理子 さなだSC

② 柳沢澄枝 Y'z
上坂亜弓 NTA
後藤仲子 山洋電気TC
柳沢慶子 凜
鷲原育 TTA
白井尚子 TTA
春日のぞみ Y'z
関亜希 NTA

1セット（セミアド）

上位トーナメント 下位トーナメント

トーナメントは1セット（デュースあり）

勝敗
取得

ゲーム率
順位

宮崎栄子 宮崎紀子 土屋ナナ絵 倉島真理子
Aブロック

1 2 3 4
吉池亜希 菊池愛子 上島沙耶 宮川裕美

1

2

3

4

勝敗
取得

ゲーム率
順位

上坂亜弓 柳沢慶子 白井尚子 関亜希
Bブロック

5 6 7 8
柳沢澄枝 後藤仲子 鷲原育 春日のぞみ

5

6

8

7

A1 A3

B1 B3

A2 A4

B2 B4


